1001 Preston St., 1st Floor

HarrIS COU nty, Tean Houston, Texas 77002

Legislation Details

File #: 22-5753 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract - Amendment Status: Passed

File created: 9/15/2022 In control: Commissioners Court

On agenda: 9/27/2022 Final action: 9/27/2022

Title: Request for approval of a first amendment to an agreement between Harris County and Harris County

Precinct 2 to revise the budget to add CDBG funds in the amount of $242,738.09 for the Parkwood
Estates Water Distribution Systems Phase Il Project.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT BETWEEN HARRIS COUNTY_Parkwood Estates

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/27/2022 1 Commissioners Court
Harris County, Texas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/2/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

